
Information

Description:EMC/SERVOSPIN 12 Oil/ 28.10.2020
Bid invitation number:6300034696
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 01.12.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 01.12.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 28.10.2020 03:42:29

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note: 1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
         2) Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
         3) Supply of Spindle oil should as per our Delivery schedule.
         4) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid.
         5) Please furnish MSME certificate in case of  MSME firm. For MSME firms, "Payment as
              per MSME act."

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 00C600221000 SERVOSPIN 12 21.12.2020 00:00:00 3,980.000  L

Item long text:
SPINDLE OIL, SERVO SPIN 12/ SPINTEK12/SUPERSPIN12/ EQUIVALENT IN 210 LTRS NON
RETURNABLE BARRELS.
NOTE: 1) PLEASE MENTION THE PRODUCT NAME IN YOUR BID AND ATTACH YOUR PRODUCT DATA
SHEET/ MSDS FOR THE OIL AT ATTACHMENTS ABOVE, WITHOUT FAIL.
2) FIRM SHALL FURNISH DULY SIGNED AUTHENTIC TEST CERTIFICATE(S) AT THE TIME OF SUPPLIES.



Information

Description:EMC/SERVOSPIN 12 Oil/ 28.10.2020
Bid invitation number:6300034696
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


